

Legislation Details (With Text)

19-0)385	Version:	4	Namai			
			I	Name:			
Moti	on			Status:	Passed		
3/6/2	2019			In control:	City Council		
3/19	/2019			Final action:	3/26/2019		
Syst Impr Moti Serv \$6,3 Corp the (Construction Change Order and Professional Services Amendment for City-Wide Water Distribution System Repair and Replacement Indefinite Delivery/Indefinite Quantity Program (IDIQ) (Capital Improvement Program) Motion to authorize execution of Change Order No. 1 with CPC Interests, LLC dba Clark Pipeline Services, LLP of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of \$1,275,000 for a total restated fee of \$6,375,000 and Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Contract with Urban Engineering of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of \$451,746 for a total restated fee not to exceed \$802,256, for the City-Wide Water Distribution Repair and Replacement IDIQ Program (Capital Improvement Program).						
Wate	Water Utilities Department, Engineering Services						
	1. Agenda Memo - Water IDIQ, 2. Location Map V2, 3. Presentation - Water IDIQ, 4. Project Budget - Water IDIQ, 5. 18094A URBAN Amd 1 e-signed, 6. Change Order #1						
Ver.	Action By	y		Ac	ion	Result	
1	City Cou	uncil		pa	ssed	Pass	
1	City Cou	uncil		reo	recommended to the consent agenda		
	3/6/2 3/19 Con Syst Impi Moti Serv \$6,3 Corp the 0 Prog Wat 1. A Wat Ver.	3/6/2019 3/19/2019 Construction of System Repa Improvement Motion to auth Services, LLP \$6,375,000 ar Corpus Christ the City-Wide Program). Water Utilities 1. Agenda Me Water IDIQ, 5 Ver. Action By 1 City Cou	3/6/2019 3/19/2019 Construction Change Ord System Repair and Repla Improvement Program) Motion to authorize execute Services, LLP of Corpus (\$6,375,000 and Amendm Corpus Christi, Texas in t the City-Wide Water Distr Program). Water Utilities Department 1. Agenda Memo - Water Water IDIQ, 5. 18094A UI Ver. Action By 1 City Council	3/6/2019 3/19/2019 Construction Change Order and System Repair and Replaceme Improvement Program) Motion to authorize execution of Services, LLP of Corpus Christi, \$6,375,000 and Amendment Not Corpus Christi, Texas in the among the City-Wide Water Distribution Program). Water Utilities Department, English 1. Agenda Memo - Water IDIQ, Water IDIQ, 5. 18094A URBAN Ver. Action By 1 City Council	3/6/2019 In control: 3/19/2019 Final action: Construction Change Order and Professional S System Repair and Replacement Indefinite Delid Improvement Program) System Repair and Replacement Indefinite Delid Improvement Program) Motion to authorize execution of Change Order Services, LLP of Corpus Christi, Texas in the art \$6,375,000 and Amendment No. 1 to the Profest Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of \$451,74 the City-Wide Water Distribution Repair and Reprogram). Water Utilities Department, Engineering Service 1. Agenda Memo - Water IDIQ, 2. Location Map Water IDIQ, 5. 18094A URBAN Amd 1 e-signed Ver. Action By Action 1 City Council page	3/6/2019 In control: City Council 3/19/2019 Final action: 3/26/2019 Construction Change Order and Professional Services Amendment for City-Wide Wa System Repair and Replacement Indefinite Delivery/Indefinite Quantity Program (IDIO Improvement Program) Motion to authorize execution of Change Order No. 1 with CPC Interests, LLC dba CI Services, LLP of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of \$1,275,000 for a total restate \$6,375,000 and Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Contract with Urban IC Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of \$451,746 for a total restated fee not to exceed the City-Wide Water Distribution Repair and Replacement IDIQ Program (Capital Imp Program). Water Utilities Department, Engineering Services 1. Agenda Memo - Water IDIQ, 2. Location Map V2, 3. Presentation - Water IDIQ, 4. Water IDIQ, 5. 18094A URBAN Amd 1 e-signed, 6. Change Order #1 Ver. Action By 1 City Council	

Construction Change Order and Professional Services Amendment for City-Wide Water Distribution System Repair and Replacement Indefinite Delivery/Indefinite Quantity Program (IDIQ) (Capital Improvement Program)

Motion to authorize execution of Change Order No. 1 with CPC Interests, LLC dba Clark Pipeline Services, LLP of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of \$1,275,000 for a total restated fee of \$6,375,000 and Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Contract with Urban Engineering of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of \$451,746 for a total restated fee not to exceed \$802,256, for the City-Wide Water Distribution Repair and Replacement IDIQ Program (Capital Improvement Program).